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IFC Fraternities
Alpha Epsilon Pi 72 2.93 55 2.410 137 2.71 -0.093 22 18 45
Alpha Kappa Lambda 24 2.48 5 2.970 29 2.57 -0.360 25 20 48
Beta Theta Pi 80 2.91 32 2.540 115 2.81 -0.159 17 13 38
Kappa Alpha 104 3.08 23 2.980 127 3.06 0.040 9 6 25
Kappa Sigma 117 2.95 7 2.850 124 2.95 -0.045 13 10 33
Omega Delta Phi 12 2.82 8 3.230 20 2.99 0.161 11 8 31
Phi Delta Theta 41 2.98 19 2.150 60 2.72 -0.205 21 17 44
Phi Kappa Tau 24 2.86 10 2.58 34 2.77 -0.071 18 14 40
Pi Kappa Alpha 128 3.11 33 2.61 162 3.00 -0.082 10 7 29
Pi Kappa Phi 0 66 2.83 66 2.83 n/a 16 12 37
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 135 3 17 2.52 152 2.95 0.033 14 11 34
Sigma Alpha Mu 53 3.03 53 2.49 106 2.76 -0.095 19 15 41
Sigma Chi 114 3.17 12 2.87 126 3.15 0.026 5 2 18
Sigma Phi Epsilon 88 3.56 0 88 3.56 0.143 1 1 1
Sigma Tau Gamma 24 2.57 15 2.68 39 2.61 0.110 24 19 47
Theta Chi 91 3.18 10 2.63 101 3.13 n/a 6 3 20
Theta Delta Chi 46 2.76 21 2.74 67 2.75 -0.066 20 16 42
Theta Xi 22 3.1 11 3.160 33 3.12 0.265 7 4 21
Zeta Beta Tau 75 3.03 62 2.870 137 2.96 0.183 12 9 32
Zeta Psi 48 3.09 4 2.790 53 3.07 0.202 8 5 24

USFC Fraternities
Delta Lambda Phi 8 2.9 10 3.600 18 3.31 0.344 3 1 7
Epsilon Sigma Rho 2 3.000 1 3 3.35 0.609 2 3 5
Kappa Alpha Psi 3 2.880 2 2.520 5 2.71 0.257 23 14 46
Lambda Theta Phi 4 2.43 0 5 2.13 -1.272 26 17 51
Pi Alpha Phi 13 3.09 9 3.300 22 3.18 0.586 4 5 14
Sigma Lambda Beta 8 2.85 0 8 2.85 0.154 15 11 36

Average GPA Total # Average Chapter Size Active GPA NM GPA

IFC Fraternities 2.950 1776 89 3.05 2.680
USFC Fraternities 3.077 61 10 2.909 3.392
All USFC 3.000 188 11 2.990 3.130

Undergraduate Men's Average 2.920 All Fraternity GPA 2.954

Undergraduate Women's Average3.130 All Sorority GPA 3.25

All Undergrad Average All Greek GPA 3.14

Total Fraternity Membership at The University of Arizona1955 12.94%

Total Undergraduate Men's Population 15105

Total Greek Membership at The University of Arizona #####

Total Undergraduate Student Body 31414

Greek Composition of the Undergraduate Student Body16.5%

Spring 2017

Fr+B2:L31aternity Academic and Membership Summary 
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Panhellenic Sororities
Alpha Chi Omega 228 3.03 23 2.93 255 3.02 0.072 14 12 21
Alpha Delta Pi 240 3.29 6 3.48 251 3.29 0.130 5 5 8
Alpha Epsilon Phi 132 3.32 89 3.1 234 3.24 0.091 6 6 9
Alpha Phi 291 3.21 1 299 3.20 0.086 8 8 11
Chi Omega 299 3.46 11 3.240 317 3.45 -0.014 2 1 3
Delta Delta Delta 88 3.03 1 89 3.03 0.029 13 11 20
Delta Gamma 226 3.16 0 229 3.16 -0.027 9 9 12
Gamma Phi Beta 247 3.22 0 252 3.23 0.038 7 7 10
Kappa Alpha Theta 273 3.31 0 283 3.31 0.085 4 4 7
Kappa Kappa Gamma 299 3.35 0 318 3.36 0.035 3 2 4
Phi Beta Chi 6 3.11 0 6 3.11 0.073 12 10 17
Pi Beta Phi 299 3.32 0 313 3.32 0.009 4 3 6
Sigma Kappa 240 3.3 0 247 3.29 0.029 5 5 8

Alpha Kappa Alpha 7 2.95 6 3.330 13 3.15 0.144 11 n/a 14

USFC Sororities
Alpha Phi Gamma 5 2.52 0 5 2.52 -0.154 19 15 37
Alpha Pi Omega 6 3.157 0 6 3.157 0.494 10 7 13
Delta Chi Lambda 9 2.74 0 9 2.74 -0.471 18 13 33
Delta Sigma Theta 4 3.64 2 3.200 6 3.49 0.392 1 2 2

Gamma Alpha Omega 3 3.51 1 4 2.95 -0.002 16 10 25

Gamma Rho Lambda 11 3.31 3 2.710 14 3.16 0.094 9 6 12
Kappa Delta Chi 32 3.14 9 2.700 42 3.00 0.226 15 9 22
Lambda Theta Alpha 14 3.23 0 14 3.23 0.422 7 4 10
Sigma Lambda Gamma 9 2.78 0 9 2.78 -0.379 17 12 29
Theta Nu Xi 3 2.450 0 3 2.45 -0.611 20 16 38
Zeta Phi Beta 6 3.11 2 8 3.11 0.339 12 8 17

Average GPA Total # Average Chapter Size Active GPA NM GPA

Panhellenic Sororities 3.260 3093 257 3.270 3.090
USFC Sororities 2.964 120 11 3.019 2.668
All USFC 3.000 188 11 2.990 3.130

Undergraduate Men's Average 2.920 All Fraternity GPA 2.954

Undergraduate Women's Average3.130 All Sorority GPA 3.23

All Undergrad Average 3.030 All Greek GPA 3.14

Total Sorority Membership at The University of Arizona 3226 19.91%

Total Undergraduate Women's Population 16204

Total Greek Membership at The University of Arizona #####

Total Undergraduate Student Body 31414

Greek Composition of the Undergraduate Student Body 16.5%

Spring 2017

Sorority Academic and Membership Summary 





Active # Active GPA NM # NM GPA Total Chapter GPA

IFC Fraternities
Alpha Epsilon Pi 72 2.93 55 2.410 137 2.71
Alpha Kappa Lambda24 2.48 5 2.970 29 2.57
Beta Theta Pi 80 2.91 32 2.540 115 2.81
Kappa Alpha 104 3.08 23 2.980 127 3.06
Kappa Sigma 117 2.95 7 2.850 124 2.95
Omega Delta Phi 12 2.82 8 3.230 20 2.99
Phi Delta Theta 41 2.98 19 2.150 60 2.72
Phi Kappa Tau 24 2.86 10 2.58 34 2.77
Pi Kappa Alpha 128 3.11 33 2.61 162 3.00
Pi Kappa Phi 0 66 2.83 66 2.83
Sigma Alpha Epsilon135 3 17 2.52 152 2.95
Sigma Alpha Mu 53 3.03 53 2.49 106 2.76
Sigma Chi 114 3.17 12 2.87 126 3.15

Sigma Phi Epsilon 88 3.56 0 88 3.56

Sigma Tau Gamma 24 2.57 15 2.68 39 2.61

Theta Chi 91 3.18 10 2.63 101 3.13

Theta Delta Chi 46 2.76 21 2.74 67 2.75
Theta Xi 22 3.1 11 3.160 33 3.12
Zeta Beta Tau 75 3.03 62 2.870 137 2.96
Zeta Psi 48 3.09 4 2.790 53 3.07

USFC Fraternities
Delta Lambda Phi 8 2.9 10 3.600 18 3.31
Epsilon Sigma Rho 2 3.000 1 3 3.35
Kappa Alpha Psi 3 2.880 2 2.520 5 2.71
Lambda Theta Phi 4 2.43 0 5 2.13
Pi Alpha Phi 13 3.09 9 3.300 22 3.18
Sigma Lambda Beta 8 2.85 0 8 2.85

Average GPA Total # Average Chapter Size

IFC Fraternities 2.950 1776 89
USFC Fraternities 3.077 61 10
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2.710 22 18 35
2.570 25 20 36
2.810 17 13 28
3.060 9 6 19
2.950 13 10 25
2.990 11 8 23
2.720 21 17 34
2.770 18 14 30
3.000 10 7 22

n/a 16 12 27
2.950 14 11 25
2.760 19 15 31
3.150 5 2 14

3.560 1 1 1

2.610 24 19 36

n/a 6 3 15

2.750 20 16 32
3.120 7 4 16
2.960 12 9 24
3.070 8 5 18

3.310 3 1 7
3.350 2 3 5
2.710 23 14 35
2.130 26 17 39
3.180 4 5 12

2.850 15 11 26
Active GPA NM GPA

3.05 2.680
2.909 3.392
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